
Junioreiden 32. Suurkisat Espoo 
U11 mixed 

20.3.2015

Fencers (25)

 Number  Name  First name  Club 
 2  PAHKALA  Peik  EM ESPOO 
 6  PALLASVESA  Inka  EM ESPOO 
 7  HASU  Jere  EM ESPOO 
 8  ALA-HONKOLA  Juho  HFM HELSINKI 
 9  NISKALA  Eelis  HABDA HELSINKI 

 10  KARLSSON  Neo  HN5O HELSINKI 
 11  LAURÉN  Linus  EM ESPOO 
 12  THODÉN  Tobias F  EM ESPOO 
 14  SERIAKOV  Ilia  START ST. PETERSBURG 
 18  AKSIUTINA  Aleksandra  FORT FC ST. PETERSBURG 
 19  CLEVELAND  Gustav  HFM HELSINKI 
 24  MARKOV-BUTYRSKII  Aleksei  START ST. PETERSBURG 
 26  REZNIKOVA  Lilit  RÜNNAK 
 27  LYYTINEN  Eelis  HFM HELSINKI 
 34  MARKOV-BUTYRSKII  Maksim F  START ST. PETERSBURG 
   EKBLOM  Agnes  HFM HELSINKI 
   IGNATIEV  Stanislav  FORT FC ST. PETERSBURG 
   JÄRVI  Kerkko F  HFM HELSINKI 
   KOVALEV  Dennis F  HFM HELSINKI 
   KRIKUNOV  Oleg  FORT FC ST. PETERSBURG 
   POPOV  Aleksandr F  RÜNNAK 
   ROSHAK  Ksenia  FORT FC ST. PETERSBURG 
   SOKOLOV  Daniil F  RÜNNAK 
   UUNILA  Otava F  HFM HELSINKI 
   VEHVILÄINEN  Vilma  KUMI KUOPIO 
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Junioreiden 32. Suurkisat Espoo
Formula of the competition

25 fencers
 
1 poules: round
 
25 fencers
4 poules (1 poule of 7, 3 poules of 6)
Separation by : clubs
17 qualifiers
_________________________________



Junioreiden 32. Suurkisat Espoo 
U11 mixed 

20.3.2015

Poules, round No 1

  Poule No 1 - 19:00 - Piste No
1 V/M Indicator HS

UUNILA Otava F  HFM
HELSINKI  V V 2 2 0 0.400 -4 14

EKBLOM Agnes  HFM
HELSINKI 0  V 1 2 0 0.200 -16 8

POPOV Aleksandr F  RÜNNAK 3 4  V 2 4 0.200 -5 18

SERIAKOV Ilia  START ST.
PETERSBURG V V 3  4 2 0.400 1 19

PAHKALA Peik  EM ESPOO V V V V  3 0.800 8 23

AKSIUTINA Aleksandra  FORT FC ST.
PETERSBURG V V V V V  1.000 16 25

 

  Poule No 2 - 19:00 - 2-3 V/M Indicator HS

KOVALEV Dennis F  HFM
HELSINKI  3 V 0 3 V 4 0.333 0 20

THODÉN Tobias F  EM ESPOO V  V 2 V V 3 0.667 6 25
MARKOV-BUTYRSKII

Maksim F
 START ST.

PETERSBURG 0 2  2 1 4 0 0.000 -21 9

CLEVELAND Gustav  HFM
HELSINKI V V V  V V 4 0.833 15 29

PALLASVESA Inka  EM ESPOO V 3 V 4  V V 0.667 8 27
SOKOLOV Daniil F  RÜNNAK 0 1 V 1 1  1 0.167 -20 9

IGNATIEV Stanislav  FORT FC ST.
PETERSBURG V V V V 4 V  0.833 12 29

 

  Poule No 3 - 19:00 - Piste No
4 V/M Indicator HS

JÄRVI Kerkko F  HFM
HELSINKI  2 2 0 V V 0.400 -6 14

LYYTINEN Eelis  HFM
HELSINKI V  V 4 V 2 0.600 5 21

MARKOV-BUTYRSKII
Aleksei

 START ST.
PETERSBURG V 2  0 V 1 0.400 -4 13

KARLSSON Neo  HN5O
HELSINKI V V V  V V4 1.000 18 24



ROSHAK Ksenia  FORT FC ST.
PETERSBURG 

1 2 0 0  2 0.000 -18 5

HASU Jere  EM ESPOO 4 V V 2 V3  0.600 5 19

 

  Poule No 4 - 19:00 - Piste No
5 V/M Indicator HS

VEHVILÄINEN Vilma  KUMI
KUOPIO  V4 V4 1 V 2 0.600 -2 16

ALA-HONKOLA Juho  HFM
HELSINKI 2  4 2 V V 0.400 3 18

REZNIKOVA Lilit  RÜNNAK 3 V  1 3 3 0.200 -8 15

NISKALA Eelis  HABDA
HELSINKI V V V  3 V 0.800 13 23

KRIKUNOV Oleg  FORT FC ST.
PETERSBURG 3 1 V V  4 0.400 -3 18

LAURÉN Linus  EM ESPOO V 0 V 1 V  0.600 -3 16
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Junioreiden 32. Suurkisat Espoo 
U11 mixed 

20.3.2015

Ranking of poules, round No 1

 Rank  Name  First name  Club  Victory/match  Ind.  HS  Group 
 1  KARLSSON  Neo  HN5O HELSINKI  1.000  18  24  qualifier 

 2  AKSIUTINA  Aleksandra  FORT FC ST.
PETERSBURG  1.000  16  25  qualifier 

 3  CLEVELAND  Gustav  HFM HELSINKI  0.833  15  29  qualifier 

 4  IGNATIEV  Stanislav  FORT FC ST.
PETERSBURG  0.833  12  29  qualifier 

 5  NISKALA  Eelis  HABDA HELSINKI  0.800  13  23  qualifier 
 6  PAHKALA  Peik  EM ESPOO  0.800  8  23  qualifier 
 7  PALLASVESA  Inka  EM ESPOO  0.667  8  27  qualifier 
 8  THODÉN  Tobias F  EM ESPOO  0.667  6  25  qualifier 
 9  LYYTINEN  Eelis  HFM HELSINKI  0.600  5  21  qualifier 

 10  HASU  Jere  EM ESPOO  0.600  5  19  qualifier 
 11  VEHVILÄINEN  Vilma  KUMI KUOPIO  0.600  -2  16  qualifier 
 12  LAURÉN  Linus  EM ESPOO  0.600  -3  16  qualifier 
 13  ALA-HONKOLA  Juho  HFM HELSINKI  0.400  3  18  qualifier 

 14  SERIAKOV  Ilia  START ST.
PETERSBURG  0.400  1  19  qualifier 

 15  KRIKUNOV  Oleg  FORT FC ST.
PETERSBURG  0.400  -3  18  qualifier 

 16  UUNILA  Otava F  HFM HELSINKI  0.400  -4  14  qualifier 

 17  MARKOV-
BUTYRSKII  Aleksei  START ST.

PETERSBURG  0.400  -4  13  qualifier 

 18  JÄRVI  Kerkko F  HFM HELSINKI  0.400  -6  14  eliminated 
 19  KOVALEV  Dennis F  HFM HELSINKI  0.333  0  20  eliminated 

 20  POPOV  Aleksandr
F  RÜNNAK  0.200  -5  18  eliminated 

 21  REZNIKOVA  Lilit  RÜNNAK  0.200  -8  15  eliminated 
 22  EKBLOM  Agnes  HFM HELSINKI  0.200  -16  8  eliminated 
 23  SOKOLOV  Daniil F  RÜNNAK  0.167  -20  9  eliminated 

 24  ROSHAK  Ksenia  FORT FC ST.
PETERSBURG  0.000  -18  5  eliminated 

 25  MARKOV-
BUTYRSKII  Maksim F  START ST.

PETERSBURG  0.000  -21  9  eliminated 

 
Document engarde-escrime - 3/20/2015 8:29:35 PM
This document is refreshed every minutes, you can refresh it yourself more frequently
 

http://engarde-escrime.com/




Junioreiden 32. Suurkisat Espoo 
U11 mixed 

20.3.2015

Referee activity (match+video)

 Name  First name  Category  Poules  Matches  Finales 
 EARL  Lilli    1  0  0 

 JAAKKOLA  Outi  L  1  0  0 
 KUIVALAINEN  Ira    1  0  0 

 NISSINEN  Niina    1  0  0 
 NUUJA  Kalle    1  0  0 

 PITKÄNEN  Riina    1  0  0 
 POHJALAINEN  Otso  L  1  0  0 

 THODEN  Kaisa  L  1  0  0 

 
Document engarde-escrime - 3/20/2015 8:38:54 PM
This document is refreshed every minutes, you can refresh it yourself more frequently
 

http://engarde-escrime.com/


���������

5DQN
1UR 1LPL�QDPH VHXUD�FOXE YDOWLR�FRXQWU\ V\QW�Y�\RE�
� 0$776621 2OLYHU 70c)�785.8 ),1 ����
� 3$$92/$,1(1 -DDNNR +)0�+(/6,1., ),1 ����
� .2&. -RDFKLP�% +)0�+(/6,1., ),1 ����
� 7,+$1( -�UL�% (0�(6322 ),1 ����
� 6$$9$/$,1(1 (OOLV�% (0�(6322 ),1 ����
� 0,..,/b 0D[�% 70c)�785.8 ),1 ����
� .$$.,1(1 .LPPR (0�(6322 ),1 ����
� 3$$92/$,1(1 9lLQ|�% +)0�+(/6,1., ),1 ����
� .$$.,1(1 9LOOH (0�(6322 ),1 ����

�� /$2 0DWWLDV�& (1�*$5'(
+$$36$/8 (67 ����

�� 3$1(/,86 5XIXV (0�(6322 ),1 ����
�� 7$85,$,1(1 7RSLDV�% (0�(6322 ),1 ����
�� -87,/$ -XOLXV�& +)0�+(/6,1., ),1 ����

�� 3$-8 5DXO�% (1�*$5'(
+$$36$/8 (67 ����

�� .,/-$1'(5 2VNDU�% 70c)�785.8 ),1 ����
�� 6$9(/$,1(1 -RRQDV�% (0�(6322 ),1 ����
�� $177,/$ 6DQWHUL 70c)�785.8 ),1 ����
�� +(,1b0$$ $NVHOL�' +)0�+(/6,1., ),1 ����
�� :,/+(/0621 $[HO (0�(6322 ),1 ����
�� 7(5+2 -XVVL�% .$9(�7$03(5( ),1 ����

�� /$850$11 .DVSDU�-RRQDV�& (1�*$5'(
+$$36$/8 (67 ����

�� .2,981(1 -RRQDV�% 70c)�785.8 ),1 ����
�� $+2.$6 9LOOH�& +)0�+(/6,1., ),1 ����
�� 67(19$// 5XULN�& 30�%)�325922 ),1 ����
�� 6.2*67(5 0RULW]�% +)0�+(/6,1., ),1 ����
�� .$//,2 0DWLDV�& .$9(�7$03(5( ),1 ����
�� -866,/$ -RKDQQHV�& +<9,1.bb1��277 ),1 ����
�� 2-$/$ 7XRPDV�& 70c)�785.8 ),1 ����
�� +b0b/b,1(1 5RQL�% 30�%)�325922 ),1 ����

�� .$=0,1 0LFKDLO�' 67$57�67�
3(7(56%85* 586 ����

�� 6.2*67(5 $PRV�& +)0�+(/6,1., ),1 ����
��
��
��
��

5DQN
1UR 1LPL�QDPH VHXUD�FOXE YDOWLR�FRXQWU\ V\QW�Y�\RE�
� 6$/0,1(1 $QQD +$%'$�+(/6,1., ),1 ����
� 086721(1 6HOPD (0�(6322 ),1 ����
� 6$/0,1(1 6DUD +$%'$�+(/6,1., ),1 ����
� 6<9b/b ,ORQD +$%'$�+(/6,1., ),1 ����

� 7$5*$0$$ &DUPHQ�/LL�& (1�*$5'(
+$$36$/8 (67 ����

� 681'48,67 /LQQ�% (0�(6322 ),1 ����
� 7$85,$,1(1 6RILD (0�(6322 ),1 ����
� ,9$129$ 0DULD�& )&�67�3(7(56%85* 586 ����
� 9825,1(1 $QQD�% +)0�+(/6,1., ),1 ����
�� 0,..,/b ,QND�% 70c)�785.8 ),1 ����
�� -$$..2/$ 2XWL�& (0�(6322 ),1 ����
�� 925271(9$ $QQD�% 1$7,21$/�7($0 586 ����
�� ($5/ (PLOLH +$%'$�+(/6,1., ),1 ����

-81,25(,'(1�6885.,6$��;;;,,�����������������
0LHNNDLOLMRLWD�\KW���QXPEHU�RI�IHQFHUV����
.DLNLVVD�VDUMRLVVD�PLHNNDLOLMRLWD��1XPEHU�RI�IHQFHUV�LQ�DOO�VHULHV����

$�6DUMD�SRMDW�VHULHV�ER\V�V\QW�Y�\RE���������

$�6DUMD�W\W|W�VHULHV�JLUOV�V\QW�Y�\RE���������



�� +886.2 /LQD (0�(6322 ),1 ����
�� .,9,0b., (HYD�% (0�(6322 ),1 ����

�� 60276.29$ =LQDLGD�& (1�*$5'(
+$$36$/8 (67 ����

�� (.%/20 (OOHQ�% +)0�+(/6,1., ),1 ����
�� -b06(1 0LOOD�% 00�+(/6,1., ),1 ����
�� 6,+92 9LOKHOPLLQD�& +)0�+(/6,1., ),1 ����
��

5DQN
1UR 1LPL�QDPH VHXUD�FOXE YDOWLR�FRXQWU\ V\QW�Y�\RE�
� 7,+$1( -�UL (0�(6322 ),1 ����
� .2&. -RDFKLP +)0�+(/6,1., ),1 ����
� 6$$9$/$,1(1 (OOLV (0�(6322 ),1 ����
� 0,..,/b 0D[ 70c)�785.8 ),1 ����
� 3$$92/$,1(1 9lLQ| +)0�+(/6,1., ),1 ����

� /$2 0DWWLDV�& (1�*$5'(
+$$36$/8 (67 ����

� 7$85,$,1(1 7RSLDV (0�(6322 ),1 ����
� -87,/$ -XOLXV�& +)0�+(/6,1., ),1 ����

� 3$-8 5DXO (1�*$5'(
+$$36$/8 (67 ����

�� .,/-$1'(5 2VNDU 70c)�785.8 ),1 ����
�� 6$9(/$,1(1 -RRQDV (0�(6322 ),1 ����
�� +(,1b0$$ $NVHOL�' +)0�+(/6,1., ),1 ����
�� 7(5+2 -XVVL .$9(�7$03(5( ),1 ����

�� /$850$11 .DVSDU�-RRQDV�& (1�*$5'(
+$$36$/8 (67 ����

�� .2,981(1 -RRQDV 70c)�785.8 ),1 ����
�� $+2.$6 9LOOH�& +)0�+(/6,1., ),1 ����
�� 67(19$// 5XULN�& 30�%)�325922 ),1 ����
�� 6.2*67(5 0RULW] +)0�+(/6,1., ),1 ����
�� .$//,2 0DWLDV�& .$9(�7$03(5( ),1 ����
�� -866,/$ -RKDQQHV�& +<9,1.bb1��277 ),1 ����
�� 2-$/$ 7XRPDV�& 70c)�785.8 ),1 ����
�� +b0b/b,1(1 5RQL 30�%)�325922 ),1 ����

�� .$=0,1 0LFKDLO�' 67$57�67�
3(7(56%85* 586 ����

�� 6.2*67(5 $PRV�& +)0�+(/6,1., ),1 ����
�� ($5/ -DFN�& +$%'$�+(/6,1., ),1 ����
�� ,62.$1*$6 $OL�' +)0�+(/6,1., ),1 ����

�� 0(,67(5 $QGUL�& (1�*$5'(
+$$36$/8 (67 ����

�� .855, -RRQD�& +<9,1.bb1��277 ),1 ����

�� 6(33 7RQ\�& (1�*$5'(
+$$36$/8 (67 ����

�� 5$17$1(1 -RRQD�' (0�(6322 ),1 ����

�� 0,/29 $QGUHM�& 6$6b
/$33((15$17$ ),1 ����

�� 3g6g %HQMDPLQ�& 70c)�785.8 ),1 ����
�� 5(,92/$+7, +HQUL 70c)�785.8 ),1 ����

�� 6.2520(7& $OHNVDQGU�& 67$57�67�
3(7(56%85* 586 ����

�� <5-g/b 2WWR�& .$9(�7$03(5( ),1 ����
��
��
��
��
��
��

5DQN
1UR 1LPL�QDPH VHXUD�FOXE YDOWLR�FRXQWU\ V\QW�Y�\RE�

� 7$5*$0$$ &DUPHQ�/LL�& (1�*$5'(
+$$36$/8 (67 ����

� 681'48,67 /LQQ (0�(6322 ),1 ����
� ,9$129$ 0DULD�& )&�67�3(7(56%85* 586 ����
� 9825,1(1 $QQD +)0�+(/6,1., ),1 ����

%�6DUMD�SRMDW�VHULHV�ER\V�V\QW�Y�\RE����������

%�6DUMD�W\W|W�VHULHV�JLUOV�V\QW�Y�\RE����������



� 0,..,/b ,QND 70c)�785.8 ),1 ����
� -$$..2/$ 2XWL�& (0�(6322 ),1 ����
� 925271(9$ $QQD 1$7,21$/�7($0 586 ����
� .,9,0b., (HYD (0�(6322 ),1 ����

� 60276.29$ =LQDLGD�& (1�*$5'(
+$$36$/8 (67 ����

�� (.%/20 (OOHQ +)0�+(/6,1., ),1 ����
�� -b06(1 0LOOD 00�+(/6,1., ),1 ����
�� 6,+92 9LOKHOPLLQD�& +)0�+(/6,1., ),1 ����

�� .886(9b/, .HOO\�& (1�*$5'(
+$$36$/8 (67 ����

�� ),/,3329$ 1DWDOLD 67$57�67�
3(7(56%85* 586 ����

�� 3(/721(1 $QQD +1�2�+(/6,1., ),1 ����
�� 7(5+2 /LLVD�' .$9(�7$03(5( ),1 ����
�� 3g<67, /DXUD�' +)0�+(/6,1., ),1 ����
�� .$$-$ 6LQL�+HOPL�& 30�%)�325922 ),1 ����
�� 6$$9$/$,1(1 +DQQDK�& (0�(6322 ),1 ����

�� .,/7(5 .DWDULQD�& (1�*$5'(
+$$36$/8 (67 ����

�� 62+/%(5* 2RQD�' (0�(6322 ),1 ����
�� 1,(0,1(1 .DLVD 70c)�785.8 ),1 ����
�� 3(17,1/(+72 1HD .$9(�7$03(5( ),1 ����
�� 6$,-21.$5, :LOPD 70c)�785.8 ),1 ����
��

5DQN
1UR 1LPL�QDPH VHXUD�FOXE YDOWLR�FRXQWU\ V\QW�Y�\RE�

� /$2 0DWWLDV (1�*$5'(
+$$36$/8 (67 ����

� -87,/$ -XOLXV +)0�+(/6,1., ),1 ����
� +(,1b0$$ $NVHOL�' +)0�+(/6,1., ),1 ����

� /$850$11 .DVSDU�-RRQDV (1�*$5'(
+$$36$/8 (67 ����

� $+2.$6 9LOOH +)0�+(/6,1., ),1 ����
� 67(19$// 5XULN 30�%)�325922 ),1 ����
� .$//,2 0DWLDV .$9(�7$03(5( ),1 ����
� -866,/$ -RKDQQHV +<9,1.bb1��277 ),1 ����
� 2-$/$ 7XRPDV 70c)�785.8 ),1 ����

�� .$=0,1 0LFKDLO�' 67$57�67�
3(7(56%85* 586 ����

�� 6.2*67(5 $PRV +)0�+(/6,1., ),1 ����
�� ($5/ -DFN +$%'$�+(/6,1., ),1 ����
�� ,62.$1*$6 $OL�' +)0�+(/6,1., ),1 ����

�� 0(,67(5 $QGUL (1�*$5'(
+$$36$/8 (67 ����

�� .855, -RRQD +<9,1.bb1��277 ),1 ����

�� 6(33 7RQ\ (1�*$5'(
+$$36$/8 (67 ����

�� 5$17$1(1 -RRQD�' (0�(6322 ),1 ����

�� 0,/29 $QGUHM 6$6b
/$33((15$17$ ),1 ����

�� 3g6g %HQMDPLQ 70c)�785.8 ),1 ����

�� 6.2520(7& $OHNVDQGU 67$57�67�
3(7(56%85* 586 ����

�� <5-g/b 2WWR .$9(�7$03(5( ),1 ����
�� .<..b1(1 5REHUW�' 30�%)�325922 ),1 ����
�� .2-2 9LOOH�9DOWWHUL�' 30�%)�325922 ),1 ����
�� .(5b1(1 0LLND .$9(�7$03(5( ),1 ����
�� ./,1*( -RKDQQHV +$%'$�+(/6,1., ),1 ����
�� $+2.$6 $OHNVL +)0�+(/6,1., ),1 ����
�� /2+,.26., 8UKR 7$3(5b�+(/6,1., ),1 ����
�� *5,*25$6 8JQLXV (0�(6322 /78 ����
�� :b//b5, 0D[ .$9(�7$03(5( ),1 ����
�� .$833,1(1 2LYD +)0�+(/6,1., ),1 ����
�� .8+7$ 0DUNR�' (0�(6322 ),1 ����
�� .2//$186 ,OPDUL .$9(�7$03(5( ),1 ����
�� 3</..b1(1 0LOR +)0�+(/6,1., ),1 ����
�� *520<.2 <XU\�' +)0�+(/6,1., ),1 ����

&�6DUMD�SRMDW�VHULHV�ER\V�V\QW�Y�\RE���������



�� 3$+.$/$ 3\U\�' (0�(6322 ),1 ����
�� 3,5+21(1 3HWUL�' (0�(6322 ),1 ����
�� 0$77,/$ -\UNL�' +)0�+(/6,1., ),1 ����
�� 6$$5, 5DVPXV +)0�+(/6,1., ),1 ����

�� +$167(,1 %UDLDQ (1�*$5'(
+$$36$/8 (67 ����

�� 0$7,13$/2 0LND�0DWWL (0�(6322 ),1 ����
�� ,+$/$,1(1 $OHNVL 70c)�785.8 ),1 ����
�� .$5/6621 1HR�( +1�2�+(/6,1., ),1 ����
�� $+/6.2* $OODQ�' 70c)�785.8 ),1 ����
��
��
��
��
��
��
��
��
��
��
��
��
��
��
��
��
��

5DQN
1UR 1LPL�QDPH VHXUD�FOXE YDOWLR�FRXQWU\ V\QW�Y�\RE�

� 7$5*$0$$ &DUPHQ�/LL (1�*$5'(
+$$36$/8 (67 ����

� ,9$129$ 0DULD )&�67�3(7(56%85* 586 ����
� -$$..2/$ 2XWL (0�(6322 ),1 ����

� 60276.29$ =LQDLGD (1�*$5'(
+$$36$/8 (67 ����

� 6,+92 9LOKHOPLLQD +)0�+(/6,1., ),1 ����

� .886(9b/, .HOO\ (1�*$5'(
+$$36$/8 (67 ����

� 7(5+2 /LLVD�' .$9(�7$03(5( ),1 ����
� 3g<67, /DXUD�' +)0�+(/6,1., ),1 ����
� .$$-$ 6LQL�+HOPL 30�%)�325922 ),1 ����
�� 6$$9$/$,1(1 +DQQDK (0�(6322 ),1 ����

�� .,/7(5 .DWDULQD (1�*$5'(
+$$36$/8 (67 ����

�� 62+/%(5* 2RQD�' (0�(6322 ),1 ����

�� =<.29$ 9DUYDUD 67$57�67�
3(7(56%85* 586 ����

�� 6bb6.,/$+7, 2RQD (0�(6322 ),1 ����

�� 7$6.$ 0RQLND (1�*$5'(
+$$36$/8 (67 ����

�� 0$/0%(5* 9LOPD�' +)0�+(/6,1., ),1 ����
�� 683, (OOD�' +<9,1.bb1��277 ),1 ����
�� +$$9,672 $OPD .<,)�.,5..21800, ),1 ����
�� 3(17,.b,1(1 -RKDQQD (0�(6322 ),1 ����
��
��
��
��

5DQN
1UR 1LPL�QDPH VHXUD�FOXE YDOWLR�FRXQWU\ V\QW�Y�\RE�
� +(,1b0$$ $NVHOL +)0�+(/6,1., ),1 ����
� ,62.$1*$6 $OL +)0�+(/6,1., ),1 ����
� .<..b1(1 5REHUW 30�%)�325922 ),1 ����
� 3,5+21(1 3HWUL (0�(6322 ),1 ����
� 5$17$1(1 -RRQD (0�(6322 ),1 ����

&�6DUMD�W\W|W�VHULHV�JLUOV�V\QW�Y�\RE���������

'�6DUMD�VHULHV�V\QW�Y�\RE�����������



� 3$+.$/$ 3\U\ (0�(6322 ),1 ����
� .8+7$ 0DUNR (0�(6322 ),1 ����
� 3$/2 1LLOR +)0�+(/6,1., ),1 ����
� 7(5+2 /LLVD .$9(�7$03(5( ),1 ����

�� .$=0,1 0LFKDLO 67$57�67�
3(7(56%85* 586 ����

�� 62+/%(5* 2RQD (0�(6322 ),1 ����

�� &+(5(1.29$ .LUD )257�)&�67�
3(7(56%85* 586 ����

�� 3g<67, /DXUD +)0�+(/6,1., ),1 ����
�� 0$77,/$ -\UNL +)0�+(/6,1., ),1 ����
�� .2-2 9LOOH�9DOWWHUL 30�%)�325922 ),1 ����
�� 683, (OOD +<9,1.bb1��277 ),1 ����
�� *520<.2 <XU\ +)0�+(/6,1., ),1 ����

�� $.6,87,1$ $OHNVDQGUD�( )257�)&�67�
3(7(56%85* 586 ����

�� .$5/6621 1HR�( +1�2�+(/6,1., ),1 ����
�� +$68 -HUH�( (0�(6322 ),1 ����
�� 0$/0%(5* 9LOPD +)0�+(/6,1., ),1 ����
�� $+/6.2* $OODQ 70c)�785.8 ),1 ����

�� '<$*,/(9 $OHNVDQGU )257�)&�67�
3(7(56%85* 586 ����

�� /<<7,1(1 (HOLV�( +)0�+(/6,1., ),1 ����

�� ,*1$7,(9 6WDQLVODY�( )257�)&�67�
3(7(56%85* 586 ����

�� 6,97629$ $JOD\D 67$57�67�
3(7(56%85* 586 ����

�� +(,..,1(1 7XRPDV +<9,1.bb1��277 ),1 ����

�� .5,.8129 2OHJ�( )257�)&�67�
3(7(56%85* 586 ����

�� 1<.b1(1 3DXO�+HQULN (0�(6322 ),1 ����
�� 7820,1(1 -RRQD (0�(6322 ),1 ����
�� 3$//$69(6$ ,QND�( (0�(6322 ),1 ����
�� 7,55, 0DWpR 70c)�785.8 ),1 ����
�� /$66,/$ 7LOGD +)0�+(/6,1., ),1 ����
�� ),/e1 :LOPHU 70c)�785.8 ),1 ����

�� 6(5,$.29 ,OLD�( 67$57�67�
3(7(56%85* 586 ����

�� 72/0$7629$ 9HUD 5h11$. (67 ����
�� 3$+.$/$ 3HLN�( (0�(6322 ),1 ����
�� $52/$ 2QQL +<9,1.bb1��277 ),1 ����
�� 9(+9,/b,1(1 9LOPD�( .80,�.823,2 ),1 ����

�� 0$5.29�%87<56.,, $OHNVHL�( 67$57�67�
3(7(56%85* 586 ����

�� 7+2'e1 7RELDV�) (0�(6322 ),1 ����
�� .$//,20b., 8NNR .$9(�7$03(5( ),1 ����
�� 1,6.$/$ (HOLV�( +$%'$�+(/6,1., ),1 ����
�� /$85e1 /LQXV�( (0�(6322 ),1 ����
�� $/$�+21.2/$ -XKR�( +)0�+(/6,1., ),1 ����
�� 881,/$ 2WDYD�) +)0�+(/6,1., ),1 ����
��
��
��
��
��
��
��
��
��
��
��
��
��
��

5DQN
1UR 1LPL�QDPH VHXUD�FOXE YDOWLR�FRXQWU\ V\QW�Y�\RE�

(�6DUMD�VHULHV�V\QW�Y�\RE��������



� $.6,87,1$ $OHNVDQGUD )257�)&�67�
3(7(56%85* 586 ����

� .$5/6621 1HR +1�2�+(/6,1., ),1 ����
� +$68 -HUH (0�(6322 ),1 ����
� /<<7,1(1 (HOLV +)0�+(/6,1., ),1 ����

� ,*1$7,(9 6WDQLVODY )257�)&�67�
3(7(56%85* 586 ����

� .5,.8129 2OHJ )257�)&�67�
3(7(56%85* 586 ����

� 3$//$69(6$ ,QND (0�(6322 ),1 ����

� 6(5,$.29 ,OLD 67$57�67�
3(7(56%85* 586 ����

� 3$+.$/$ 3HLN (0�(6322 ),1 ����
�� 9(+9,/b,1(1 9LOPD .80,�.823,2 ),1 ����

�� 0$5.29�%87<56.,, $OHNVHL 67$57�67�
3(7(56%85* 586 ����

�� 7+2'e1 7RELDV�) (0�(6322 ),1 ����
�� 1,6.$/$ (HOLV +$%'$�+(/6,1., ),1 ����
�� /$85e1 /LQXV (0�(6322 ),1 ����
�� $/$�+21.2/$ -XKR +)0�+(/6,1., ),1 ����
�� 881,/$ 2WDYD�) +)0�+(/6,1., ),1 ����
�� &/(9(/$1' *XVWDY +)0�+(/6,1., ),1 ����
�� -b59, .HUNNR�) +)0�+(/6,1., ),1 ����
�� .29$/(9 'HQQLV�) +)0�+(/6,1., ),1 ����
�� 32329 $OHNVDQGU�) 5h11$. (67 ����
�� 5(=1,.29$ /LOLW 5h11$. (67 ����
�� (.%/20 $JQHV +)0�+(/6,1., ),1 ����
�� 62.2/29 'DQLLO�) 5h11$. (67 ����

�� 526+$. .VHQLD )257�)&�67�
3(7(56%85* 586 ����

�� 0$5.29�%87<56.,, 0DNVLP�) 67$57�67�
3(7(56%85* 586 ����

��
��
��
��
��
��
��
��
��
��

5DQN
1UR 1LPL�QDPH VHXUD�FOXE YDOWLR�FRXQWU\ V\QW�Y�\RE�
� 7+2'e1 7RELDV (0�(6322 ),1 ����
� 881,/$ 2WDYD +)0�+(/6,1., ),1 ����
� -b59, .HUNNR +)0�+(/6,1., ),1 ����
� .29$/(9 'HQQLV +)0�+(/6,1., ),1 ����
� 32329 $OHNVDQGU 5h11$. (67 ����
� 62.2/29 'DQLLO 5h11$. (67 ����

� 0$5.29�%87<56.,, 0DNVLP 67$57�67�
3(7(56%85* 586 ����

� -87,/$ 0LQHUYD +)0�+(/6,1., ),1 ����
� .27,5$17$ 5RQMD (0�(6322 ),1 ����

�� '8'$5.$(9$ .DULQD )257�)&�67�
3(7(56%85* 586 ����

)�6DUMD�VHULHV�V\QW�Y�\RE�������


